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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17-Dec-23 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 33.28 682 A
2. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 35.14 579 A
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 35.45 564 A
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.35 523 A
5. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 36.70 508 A
6. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 37.05 494 A
7. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.55 475 A
8. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 38.23 450 A
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 38.38 444 B

10. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 38.99 424 B
11. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 40.51 378 B
12. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 40.70 373 B
13. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 40.72 372 B
14. KATSARSKA, Hristina 03 Sprint Sofia 40.94 366 B
15. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 40.95 366 B
16. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 41.85 343 B
17. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 43.40 307 R
18. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.46 286 R
19. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 44.76 280
20. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 44.88 278
21. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.94 228
22. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 48.03 227
23. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 49.01 213
24. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 49.89 202
25. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 51.58 183
26. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 52.33 175
27. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 52.91 169
28. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 53.01 168
29. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 54.34 156
30. PANIC, Anastasija 10 Nis 2005 54.83 152
31. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 57.47 132
32. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 57.94 129
33. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 58.05 128
34. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 58.62 124
35. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 58.88 123
36. PETKOVIC, Milica 13 Naisus 1:00.26 114
37. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:00.27 114
38. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:00.30 114
39. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:01.30 109
40. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.89 96
41. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:05.21 90
42. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13 Olimpija Bor 1:05.64 88
43. NIKOLIC, Nikolina 17 Sveti Nikola 1:06.62 85
44. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 1:08.88 76
45. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:12.88 64
46. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 1:13.90 62
47. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:15.20 59
48. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:16.21 56
49. LAZOVIC, Nika 16 Sveti Nikola 1:17.52 53
50. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:17.63 53
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:18.96 51

B (2006-2007)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 35.45 564 A
2. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 40.51 378 B

C (2008-2009)

1. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 36.35 523 A
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 36.70 508 A
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.55 475 A
4. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 38.99 424 B
5. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 40.70 373 B

D (2010-2011)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 37.05 494 A
2. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 38.23 450 A
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 38.38 444 B
4. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 40.72 372 B
5. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 40.95 366 B
6. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 41.85 343 B
7. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 43.40 307 R
8. PANIC, Anastasija 10 Nis 2005 54.83 152

E (2012 and younger)

1. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.46 286 R
2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 44.76 280
3. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 44.88 278
4. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.94 228
5. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 48.03 227
6. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 49.01 213
7. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 49.89 202
8. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 51.58 183
9. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 52.33 175

10. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 52.91 169
11. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 53.01 168
12. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 54.34 156
13. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 57.47 132
14. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 57.94 129
15. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 58.05 128
16. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 58.62 124
17. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 58.88 123
18. PETKOVIC, Milica 13 Naisus 1:00.26 114
19. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:00.27 114
20. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:00.30 114
21. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:01.30 109
22. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.89 96
23. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:05.21 90
24. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13 Olimpija Bor 1:05.64 88
25. NIKOLIC, Nikolina 17 Sveti Nikola 1:06.62 85
26. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 1:08.88 76
27. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:12.88 64
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 18, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 1:13.90 62
29. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:15.20 59
30. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:16.21 56
31. LAZOVIC, Nika 16 Sveti Nikola 1:17.52 53
32. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:17.63 53
33. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:18.96 51


